Cheque

Date

1256 2016-04-18
1259 2016-04-18
1260 2016-04-18
1261 2016-04-18
1263 2016-04-18
1264 2016-05-16
1267 2016-05-16
1268 2016-05-16
1270 2016-05-16
1271 2016-06-20
1274 2016-06-20
1275 2016-06-20
1276 2016-06-20
1278 2016-07-18
1282 2016-08-15
1284 2016-08-15
1285 2016-08-15
1286 2016-09-19
1288 2016-09-19
1290 2016-10-17
1294 2016-11-21
1297 2016-11-21
1298 2016-11-21
1299 2016-11-21
1300 2016-11-21
1302 2016-12-12
1306 2016-12-12
1307 2016-12-12
1308 2016-12-12
1309 2016-12-12
13102017-01-16
1312 2017-01-16
13132017-02-13
13152017-03-20
1318 2017-03-20
1320 2017-03-20
1321 2017-03-20

Payee

L Crouch

LALC

Adlington & District In Bloom
Adlington Luncheon Club
Adlington & District Htge Scty

L Crouch

Alison Evans

Adlington & District Comm Assn
S Christopher (Spinners Arms)
L Crouch

Cardiac Science

Rivington & Adlington Brass Band
Alison Evans

L Crouch

L Crouch

PWD Creative

Lucy Snape

L Crouch

BDO LLP

L Crouch

L Crouch

Rivington & Adlington Brass Band
Freestyle Urban Soccer
Adlington & District In Bloom
Rivington & Adlington Brass Band
L Crouch

PWD Creative

Lucy Snape

Chorley Council

L Holmes (Real Honest Foods)
L Crouch

Lancashire County Council

L Crouch

L Crouch

Zurich Municipal

PWD Creative

Lucy Snape

Payment number & memo

(e BN e >IN &) IS NN

9

12

13 - 1/1/16 to 31/12/16

15

16 - includes pay award backdated to 1.4.16
19 - two cabinets and one AED unit

20

21 - Civic Sunday buffet from Real Honest Foods
23

27

29

30

31

33 — Annual external audit

35

39

42

43

44

45 — Remembrance Sunday and Carol Concert
47

51

52

53 — hanging baskets supply and maintenance
54 - hotpot x 50 butter pie x 10 mushy peas x 80
55

57 - Adlington Library

58

60

63

65

66

Budget category

Clerk's salary

Subscriptions

Community Awards Scheme
Community Awards Scheme
Community Awards Scheme
Clerk's salary

Mayor's allowance

Room Hire

Mayor's Inauguration

Clerk's salary

Split/Multiple Categories
Civic Sunday

Civic Sunday

Clerk's salary

Clerk's salary

Newsletter printing & production
Newsletter distribution
Clerk's salary

Split/Multiple Categories
Clerk's salary

Clerk's salary

Community Awards Scheme
Community Awards Scheme
Community Awards Scheme
Split/Multiple Categories
Clerk's salary

Newsletter printing & production
Newsletter distribution
Split/Multiple Categories
Carol Concert

Clerk's salary

Split/Multiple Categories
Clerk's salary

Clerk's salary

Insurance

Newsletter printing & production
Newsletter distribution

Amount
-£400.22
-£602.67
-£230.00
-£100.00
-£250.00
-£400.22
-£750.00
-£255.00
-£149.86
-£412.22

-£2,478.00
-£200.00
-£200.00
-£404.22
-£404.22
-£280.00
-£200.00
-£404.22
-£120.00
-£404.22
-£404.22
-£350.00
-£540.00
-£150.00
-£600.00
-£404.22
-£280.00
-£200.00

-£4,312.98
-£195.00
-£404.22
-£237.00
-£404.22
-£404.22
-£423.41
-£280.00
-£200.00



